1
Luxury
Bathrooms
2
W E  A R E  M O R E
T H A N  B A T H R O O M S
W E  C A N
& W E  W I L L

Dimensions mm ( W x D x H )
300mm x 234mm x 1500mm
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H )
805mm x 395mm x 500mm
L
A
Y
L
A
18
Featuring 6mm toughened safety glass, anti calc coating and framless enclosures. Our new range of
Layla enclosures are designed to compliment the modern lines of the suite.
E N C L O S U R E S  &  B AT H  S C R E E N S -
L AY L A
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
Layla 700mm Side Panel for Sliding Door LASPNLSD7006 £259.00
Layla 760mm Side Panel for Sliding Door LASPNLSD7606 £279.00
Layla 800mm Side Panel for Sliding Door LASPNLSD8006 £299.00
Layla 900mm Side Panel for Sliding Door LASPNLSD9006 £329.00
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
Layla 760mm Side Panel for Hinged Door LASPNLPD7606 £279.00
Layla 800mm Side Panel for Hinged Door LASPNLPD8006 £299.00
Layla 900mm Side Panel for  Hinged Door LASPNLPD9006 £329.00
Layla 1000mm Side Panel for Hinged Door LASPNLPD10006 £349.00
19
L
A
Y
L
A
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
Layla Sliding Door 1100  x 1900mm LASLDR1100MH6 £629.00
Layla Sliding Door 1200mm x 1900mm LASLDR1200MH6 £649.00
Layla Sliding Door 1400 x 1900mm LASLDR1400MH6 £699.00
Layla Sliding Door 1600 x 1900mm LASLDR1600MH6 £749.00
Layla Sliding Door 1700mm  x1900mm LASLDR1700MH6 £799.00
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H ) Adjustment mm
1100mm x 6mm x 1900mm 1070 - 1100mm
1200mm x 6mm x 1900mm 1170 - 1193mm
1400mm x 6mm x 1900mm 1370 - 1400mm
1600mm x 6mm x 1900mm 1570 - 1600mm
1700mm x 6mm x 1900mm 1670 - 1700mm
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
Layla Hinged Door 760  x 1900mm LAPVDR760MH6 £489.00
Layla Hinged Door 800  x 1900mm LAPVDR800MH6 £499.00
Layla Hinged Door 900  x 1900mm LAPVDR900MH6 £ 549.00
Layla Hinged Door 1000  x 1900mm LAPVDR1000MH6 £599.00
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H ) Adjustment mm
760mm x 6mm x 1900mm 745 - 760mm
800mm x 6mm x 1900mm 785 - 800mm
900mm x 6mm x 1900mm 885 - 900mm
1000mm x 6mm x 1900mm 985 - 1000mm
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
Layla Quad 800mm x 800mm x 1900mm LAQD800MH6 £599.00
Layla Quad 900mm x 900mm x 1900mm LAQD900MH6 £649.00
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H ) Adjustment mm
760mm x 6mm x 1900mm 774 - 789mm
800mm x 6mm x 1900mm 874 - 889mm
20
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
Layla Half Framed Radius  850mm x 1500mm LABSHFRSV8506 £200.00
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
Layla Half Framed Curved  850mm x 1500mm LABSHFCSV8506 £220.00
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
Layla Square  850mm x 1500mm LABSSQSV8506 £250.00
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
Layla fixed panel and towel rail  900mm x 1500mm LABSSQSVTR9006 £520.00
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H ) Adjustment mm
900mm x 6mm x 1500mm 890 - 910mm
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H ) Adjustment mm
850mm x 6mm x 1500mm 840 - 860mm
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H ) Adjustment mm
720mm x 6mm x 1500mm 840 - 860mm
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H ) Adjustment mm
850mm x 6mm x 1500mm 840 - 860mm
21
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
Layla semi-frameless 4-Fold  850mm x 1500mm LABS4FLDSV8506 £760.00
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
Layla Splash guard with Rail  300mm x 1500mm LABSSGRSV3006 £240.00
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H ) Adjustment mm
300mm x 6mm x 1500mm 290 - 300mm
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H ) Adjustment mm
850mm x 6mm x 1500mm 840 - 855mm

HEIGHT & FITTED
FURNITURE
CLEO
23
24
Cleopatra VII Philopator was the queen
of the Ptolemaic Kingdom. She was
known for embracing Egyptian culture
and establishing trade with many Arab
nations. Cleopatra was also last true
pharaoh of Egypt.
CLEO
NAME MEANING:
GLORIOUS
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
55cm Square One Tap Hole Semi Recessed Basin CLE55SQSRBA1 £102.00
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H )
550mm x 395mm x 186mm
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
55cm Round One Tap Hole Semi Recessed Basin CLE55RDSRBA1 £102.00
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H )
553mm x 490mm x 187mm
25
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
35cm Round One Tap Hole Basin CLE35BA1 £72.00
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H )
352mm x 316mm x 171mm
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
35cm Square One Tap Hole Basin CLE35SQBA1 £72.00
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H )
358mm x 297mm x 167mm
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
45cm Round One Tap Hole Basin CLE45BA1 £78.00
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H )
450mm x 385mm x 167mm
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
45cm Square One Tap Hole Basin CLE45SQBA1 £78.00
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H )
451mm x 348mm x 180mm
C
L
E
O
26
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
55cm Round One Tap Hole Basin CLE55BA1 £84.00
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
60cm Round One Tap Hole Basin CLE60BA1 £90.00
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
60cm Square One Tap Hole Basin CLE60SQBA1 £90.00
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H )
551mm x 460mm x 198mm
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H )
607mm x 495mm x 203mm
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H )
607mm x 454mm x 189mm
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
55cm Square One Tap Hole Basin CLE55SQBA1 £84.00
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H )
554mm x 389mm x 185mm
27
Description Code RRP Inc VAT

Soft close seat CLESTSCRDCHCC £108.00
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H )
390mm x 620mm x 843mm
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H )
350mm x 659mm x 750mm
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H )
345mm x 622mm x 764mm
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H )
390mm x 620mm x 843mm
C
L
E
O
30
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
60cm Semi Recessed Unit - (No Worktop)  Driftwood CLESRBUDW60 £300.00
60cm Semi Recessed Unit - (No Worktop) - Gloss Grey CLESRBUGR60 £300.00
60cm Semi Recessed Unit - (No Worktop) - Gloss White CLESRBUGW60 £300.00
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
60cm BTW Unit & Cistern - (No Worktop)  Driftwood CLEWCUDW60 £342.00
60cm BTW Unit & Cistern - (No Worktop)  Gloss Grey CLEWCUGR60 £342.00
60cm BTW Unit & Cistern - (No Worktop)  Gloss White CLEWCUGW60 £342.00
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
60cm BTW Unit Only - (No Worktop Or Cistern)  Driftwood CLEBTWUDW60 £240.00
60cm BTW Unit Only (No Worktop Or Cistern)  Gloss Grey CLEBTWUGR60 £240.00
60cm BTW Unit Only (No Worktop Or Cistern)  Gloss White CLEBTWUGW60 £240.00
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
1200mm worktop - Driftwood CLEWKTMEDW120 £96.00
1200mm worktop - Gloss Grey CLEWKTMEGR120 £96.00
1200mm worktop - Gloss White CLEWKTMEGW120 £96.00
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
600mm worktop - Driftwood CLEWKYSMDW60 £54.00
600mm worktop - Gloss Grey CLEWKYSMGR60 £54.00
600mm worktop - Gloss White CLEWKYSMGW60 £54.00
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H )
600mm x 298mm x 800mm
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H )
600mm x 298mm x 800mm
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H )
1200mm x 298mm x 25mm
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H )
600mm x 298mm x 25mm
Gloss grey Driftwood Gloss white
31
32
E N C L O S U R E S  &  B AT H  S C R E E N S -
C L E O
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
Cleo Corner Entry 800mm x 800mm x 1850mm CLENCE800800PH £430.00
Cleo Corner Entry 900mm x 900mm x 1850mm CLENCE900900PH £450.00
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H ) Adjustment mm
800mm x 6mm x 1850mm 770 - 790mm
900mm x 6mm x 1850mm 870 - 890mm Dimensions mm ( W x D x H ) Adjustment mm
900mm x 6mm x 1850mm 729 - 749mm
868 - 889mm
100mm x 6mm x 1850mm 769 - 789mm
1169 -1189mm
1200mm x 6mm x 1850mm  769 - 789mm
1169 - 1189mm
1200mm x 6mm x 1850mm 869 - 889mm
1169 - 1189mm
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
Cleo Offset Quadrant 900mm x 760mm x 1850mm CLENQD900760PH £460.00
Cleo Offset Quadrant 1000mm x 800mm x 1850mm CLENQDO1000800PH £490.00
Cleo Offset Quadrant 1200mm x 800mm x 1850mm CLENQDO1200800PH £510.00
Cleo Offset Quadrant 1200mm x 800mm x 1850mm CLENQDO1200900PH £520.00
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
Cleo Side Panel 700mm x 1850mm CLENSPNL700 £190.00
Cleo Side Panel 760mm x 1850mm CLENSPNL760 £200.00
Cleo Side Panel 800mm x 1850mm CLENSPNL800 £210.00
Cleo Side Panel 900mm x 1850mm CLENSPNL900 £230.00
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H )
700mm x 6mm x 1850mm
760mm x 6mm x 1850mm
800mm x 6mm x 1850mm
900mm x 6mm x 1850mm
Side panels
Featuring 6mm, 4mm and 3mm toughened safety glass, anti calc coating and space saving solutions.
Cleo benefits from a wide range of enclosures and screens to pair with both the square and round
designs of the suite.
33
L
A
Y
L
A
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
Cleo Pivot Door 760mm x 1850mm CLENPVT760PH £290.00
Cleo Pivot Door 800mm x 1850mm CLENPVT800PH £300.00
Cleo Pivot Door 900mm x 1850mm CLENPVT900PH £320.00
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H ) Adjustment mm
760mm x 6mm x 1850mm 724 - 764mm
800mm x 6mm x 1850mm 764 - 804mm
900mm x 6mm x 1900mm 864 - 904mm
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H ) Adjustment mm
800mm x 6mm x 1850mm 770 - 790mm
900mm x 6mm x 1850mm 870 - 890mm
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
Cleo Quadrant 800mm x 800mm x 1850mm CLENQD800800PH £355.00
Cleo Quadrant 900mm x 900mm x 1850mm CLENQD900900PH £365.00
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
Cleo Sliding Door 1000mm x 1850m CLENSLDR1000PH £320.00
Cleo Sliding Door 1100mm x 1850mm CLENSLDR1100PH £330.00
Cleo Sliding Door 1200mm x 1850mm CLENSLDR1200PH £340.00
Cleo Sliding Door 1400mm x 1850mm CLENSLDR1400PH £370.00
Cleo Sliding Door 1700mm x 1850mm CLENSLDR1700PH £410.00
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H ) Adjustment mm
1000mm x 6mm x 1850mm 965 -1005mm
1100mm x 6mm x 1850mm 1065 -1105mm
1200mm x 6mm x 1850mm 1165 -1205mm
1400mm x 6mm x 1850mm 1365 -1405mm
1700mm x 6mm x 1850mm 1665 -1705mm
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H ) Adjustment mm
760mm x 6mm x 1850mm 724 -764mm
800mm x 6mm x 1850mm 764 -804mm
900mm x 6mm x 1850mm 864 - 904mm
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
Cleo Bi-fold Door 760mm x 1850mm CLENBIF760PH £350.00
Cleo Bi-fold Door 800mm x 1850mm CLENBIF800PH £360.00
Cleo Bi-fold Door 900mm x 1850mm CLENBIFR900PH £380.00
34
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
Cleo Bath Screen with towel rail  750mm x 1375mm CLBSSQTRSV7504 £140.00
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
Cleo Sail Bath Screen  750mm x 1375mm CLBSSLSV7504 £140.00
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
Cleo Half Frame Bath Screen (Silver)  800mm x 1400mm CLBSHFSV8004 £140.00
Cleo Half Frame Bath Screen (White)  800mm x 1400mm CLBSHFWH8004 £140.00
Cleo Half Frame Bath Screen (Ribbon)  800mm x 1400mm CLBSHFWHR8004 £140.00
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
Cleo 4-Fold Bath Screen (Silver) 840mm x 1400mm CLBS4FLDSV8404 £175.00
Cleo 4-Fold Bath Screen (White) 840mm x 1400mm CLBS4FLDWH8404 £175.00
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H ) Adjustment mm
800mm x 4mm x 1400mm 795 - 805mm
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H ) Adjustment mm
840mm x 4mm x 1400mm 835 - 845mm
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H ) Adjustment mm
750mm x 4mm x 1375mm 745 - 755mm
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H ) Adjustment mm
770mm x 4mm x 1375mm 745 - 755mm
35
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
Cleo 2-Panel Slider Screen (Silver) 820mm x 1275mm CLBS2PNLSV8204 £190.00
Cleo 2-Panel Slider Screen (White) 820mm x 1275mm CLBS2PNLWH8204 £190.00
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
Cleo Framed Bath Screen (Silver) 750mm x 1375mm CLBSFSV7504 £110.00
Cleo Framed Bath Screen (White) 750mm x 1375mm CLBSFWH7504 £110.00
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
Cleo Splash Guard  200mm x 1400mm CLBSSGSV2004 £90.00
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
Cleo Half Frame Bath Screen (Silver) 750mm x 1375mm CLBSHFRSV7504 £110.00
Cleo Half Frame Bath Screen (White) 750mm x 1375mm CLBSHFRWH750 £110.00
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H ) Adjustment mm
200mm x 4mm x 1400mm 190 - 200mm
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H ) Adjustment mm
750mm x 3mm x 1375mm 745 - 755mm
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H ) Adjustment mm
820mm x 4mm x 1275mm 815 - 825mm
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H ) Adjustment mm
750mm x 3mm x 1375mm 743 - 753mm
L
A
Y
L
A
36
LECICO’S SIGNATURE
“SQOUND” BASINS
& FREESTANDING
FURNITURE
ZARA
37
38
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
43cm Sqound One Tap Hole Basin ZARRD43BA1 £90.00
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
54cm Sqound One Tap Hole Basin ZARRD54BA1 £96.00
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H )
430mm x 348mm x 185mm
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H )
537mm x 383mm x 185mm
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
54cm Sqound Semi Recessed One Tap Hole Basin ZARRDSR54BA1 £102.00
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H )
536mm x 390mm x 185mm
In Arabic, the associated names of
Zahra, Zahara and Zaahir mean flower,

390mm x 648mm x 804mm
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H )
361mm x 516mm x 358mm
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H )
355mm x 515mm x 384mm
Z
A
R
A
40
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
Compact Unit & Basin - Driftwood ZARLCUDW £318.00
Compact Unit & Basin - Gloss Grey ZARLCUGR £318.00
Compact Unit & Basin - Gloss White ZARLCUGR £318.00
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
60cm Unit & Basin - Driftwood ZARLBUDW60 £402.00
60cm Unit & Basin - Gloss Grey ZARLBUGR60 £402.00
60cm Unit & Basin - Gloss White ZARLBUGW60 £402.00
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
60cm Unit Only - Driftwood ZARLFSUDW60 £294.00
60cm Unit Only - Gloss Grey ZARLFSUGR60 £294.00
60cm Unit Only - Gloss White ZARLFSUGW60 £294.00
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
Slimline basin ZARBAS60 £198.00
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H )
450mm x 255mm x 850mm

Zara Radius with towel rail  800mm x 1500mm ZABSRTRSV8005 £275.00
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
Zara Half Frame Sail with towel rail  800mm x 1500mm ZABSHFSTRSV8005 £275.00
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H ) Adjustment mm
800mm x 5mm x 1500mm 790 - 810mm
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H ) Adjustment mm
800mm x 5mm x 1500mm 790 - 810mm
Featuring 6mm and 5mm toughened safety glass, anti calc coating and space saving solutions. Zara
enclosures are tailored to pair with the universal sqound styling of Zara.
43
C
L
E
O
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
Zara Pivot Door 760mm x 1900mm ZAENPVDR760MH £371.00
Zara Pivot Door 800mm x 1900mm ZAENPVDR800MH £392.20
Zara Pivot Door 900mm x 1900mm ZAENPVDR900MH £413.40
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
Zara Sliding Door 1000mm x 1900mm ZAENSLDR1000MH £397.50
Zara Sliding Door 1200mm x 1900mm ZAENSLDR1200MH £418.70
Zara Sliding Door 1400mm x 1900mm ZAENSLDR1400MH £439.90
Zara Sliding Door 1600mm x 1900mm ZAENSLDR1600MH £461.10
Zara Sliding Door 1700mm x 1900mm ZAENSLDR1700MH £482.30
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H ) Adjustment mm
1000mm x 6mm x 1900mm 965 -1005mm
1200mm x 6mm x 1900mm 1165 -1205mm
1400mm x 6mm x 1900mm 1365 -1405mm
1600mm x 6mm x 1900mm 1565 -1505mm
1700mm x 6mm x 1900mm 1665 -1705mm
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H ) Adjustment mm
760mm x 6mm x 1900mm 724 - 764mm
800mm x 6mm x 1900mm 764 - 804mm
900mm x 6mm x 1900mm 864 - 904mm
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
Zara Offset Quadrant 800mm x 1000mm x 1900mm ZAENQDO10080MH £508.80
Zara Offset Quadrant 800mm x 1200mm x 1900mm ZAENQDO12080MH £530.00
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H ) Adjustment mm
800mm x 6mm x 1900mm 1170 - 790mm
800mm x 6mm x 1900mm 1170 - 790mm
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
Zara Bi-fold Door 760mm x 1900mm ZAENBIF760MH £418.70
Zara Bi-fold Door 800mm x 1900mm ZAENBIF800MH £439.90
Zara Bi-fold Door 900mm x 1900mm ZAENBIF900MH £461.10
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H ) Adjustment mm
760mm x 6mm x 1900mm 724 - 764mm
800mm x 6mm x 1900mm 764 - 804mm
900mm x 6mm x 1900mm 864 - 904mm
44
TRADITIONAL
STYLING, FITTED
SHAKER FURNITURE
HIGH & LOW LEVEL
PANS
SAFFIA
45
46
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
53cm Two Tap Hole Basin SAF53BA2 £84.00
Pedestal SAFSTDPED £60.00
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H )
535mm x 407mm x 181mm
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
47cm One Tap Hole Basin SAF47BA1 £81.60
47cm Two Tap Hole Basin SAF47BA2 £81.60
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H )
471mm x 365mm x 194mm
Deriving from an Arabic trilateral root
word with a core meaning of purity.
The suites name was chosen as a
variation on two Lecico staff names.
SAFFIA
NAME MEANING:
PURE
47
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
55cm Round Two Tap Hole Basin SAF55BA2 £72.00
Pedestal SAFSTDPED £60.00
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H )
553mm x 416mm x 190mm
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
One Tap Hole 58cm Semi Recessed Basin SAFSR58BA1 £96.00
Dimensions mm ( W x D x H )
581mm x 443mm x 201mm
Description Code RRP Inc VAT
CC Pan SAFCCPAN £102.00